   1ALL PRICES SHOWN EXCLUDE VAT
2024 TRADE
 BROCHURE
VOL. 7  JANUARY
RADIATORS & TOWEL RAILS
DQ Heating has been established in the heating industry for over 20 years and
is one of the leading suppliers of designer radiators, towel rails and heating
accessories in the UK. Our distribution hub & factory is based in the heart of the

WHITE
9016
(ex VAT)
ANTHRACITE
TEXTURE 7016
(ex VAT)
BARE METAL
LACQUER
(ex VAT)
COLOUR /
FINISHES
(ex VAT)
WEIGHT
(kgs)
ARDENT 2 COLUMN VERTICAL (DEPTH 62MM) - CENTRAL HEATING
ARDENT2.1800/6 1800 300 750 2559 £227 £273 £293 £293 16
ARDENT2.1800/8 1800 392 1000 3412 £297 £356 £384 £384 22
ARDENT2.1800/11 1800 530 1375 4697 £408 £490 £528 £528 28
ARDENT2.1800/14 1800 668 1750 5978 £518 £621 £673 £673 37
ARDENT 3 COLUMN VERTICAL (DEPTH 100MM) - CENTRAL HEATING
ARDENT3.1800/6 1800 300 1020 3480 £281 £338 £365 £365 24
ARDENT3.1800/8 1800 392 1360 4640 £367 £440 £477 £477 31
ARDENT3.1800/11 1800 530 1870 6380 £504 £607 £657 £657 42
ARDENT3.1800/14 1800 668 2380 8120 £641 £769 £833 £833 56
TECHNICAL INFO
2 Column
Wall to front face = 87mm
Wall to pipe centres = 53mm

WHITE
9016
(ex VAT)
ANTHRACITE
TEXTURE 7016
(ex VAT)
BARE METAL
LACQUER
(ex VAT)
COLOUR /
FINISHES
(ex VAT)
WEIGHT
(kgs)
ARDENT 2 COLUMN HORIZONTAL (DEPTH 62MM) - CENTRAL HEATING
ARDENT2.500/13 500 622 481 1641 £251 £301 £325 £325 11
ARDENT2.500/17 500 806 629 2146 £322 £387 £417 £417 14
ARDENT2.500/21 500 990 777 2651 £402 £479 £520 £520 17
ARDENT2.500/26 500 1220 962 3282 £492 £587 £636 £636 20
ARDENT2.500/30 500 1404 1110 3787 £561 £675 £730 £730 24
ARDENT2.600/13 600 622 572 1952 £259 £309 £335 £335 13
ARDENT2.600/17 600 806 748 2552 £331 £396 £429 £429 17
ARDENT2.600/21 600 990 924 3153 £412 £494 £534 £534 20
ARDENT2.600/26 600 1220 1144 3903 £503 £605 £655 £655 24
ARDENT2.600/30 600 1404 1320 4504 £573 £687 £745 £745 28
All prices in White next working day
Please be aware that the Ardent Lacquered
range has been created to enhance the markings
of the manufacturing process, including the

WHITE
9016
(ex VAT)
ANTHRACITE
TEXTURE 7016
(ex VAT)
BARE METAL
LACQUER
(ex VAT)
COLOUR /
FINISHES
(ex VAT)
WEIGHT
(kgs)
ARDENT 3 COLUMN HORIZONTAL (DEPTH 100MM) - CENTRAL HEATING
ARDENT3.300/21 300 990 651 2226 £441 - - £567 17
ARDENT3.300/26 300 1220 806 2756 £546 - - £702 20
ARDENT3.300/30 300 1404 930 3180 £630 - - £810 22
ARDENT3.400/21 400 990 861 2940 £441 - - £567 22
ARDENT3.400/26 400 1220 1066 3640 £546 - - £702 23
ARDENT3.400/30 400 1404 1230 4200 £630 - - £810 25
ARDENT3.500/13 500 622 663 2262 £284 £339 £366 £366 15
ARDENT3.500/17 500 806 867 2958 £364 £436 £472 £472 20
ARDENT3.500/21 500 990 1071 3654 £452 £542 £586 £586 25
ARDENT3.500/26 500 1220 1326 4524 £554 £664 £719 £719 29
ARDENT3.500/30 500 1404 1530 5220 £635 £761 £825 £825 33
ARDENT3.500/35 500 1634 1785 6090 £737 £885 £956 £956 40
ARDENT3.500/40 500 1864 2040 6960 £838 £1,005 £1,088 £1,088 42
ARDENT3.600/13 600 622 780 2661 £297 £356 £386 £386 18
ARDENT3.600/17 600 806 1020 3480 £383 £456 £496 £496 23
ARDENT3.600/21 600 990 1260 4299 £475 £569 £615 £615 28
ARDENT3.600/26 600 1220 1560 5323 £582 £696 £755 £755 35
ARDENT3.600/30 600 1404 1800 6142 £667 £800 £866 £866 41
ARDENT3.600/35 600 1634 2100 7165 £772 £927 £1,004 £1,004 46
ARDENT3.600/40 600 1864 2400 8189 £878 £1,055 £1,143 £1,143 52
ARDENT3.750/13 750 622 975 3327 £323 £388 £419 £419 22
ARDENT3.750/17 750 806 1275 4350 £416 £500 £542 £542 28
ARDENT3.750/21 750 990 1575 5374 £519 £622 £672 £672 35
All prices in White next working day
NEW SIZES
WHITE 9016
Lead Time: Next working day

WHITE
9016
(ex VAT)
ANTHRACITE
TEXTURE 7016
(ex VAT)
BARE METAL
LACQUER
(ex VAT)
COLOUR /
FINISHES
(ex VAT)
WEIGHT
(kgs)
ARDENT 4 COLUMN HORIZONTAL (DEPTH 136MM) - CENTRAL HEATING
ARDENT4.300/21 300 990 840 2856 £504 - - £655 18
ARDENT4.300/26 300 1220 1040 3536 £624 - - £811 23
ARDENT4.300/30 300 1404 1200 4080 £720 - - £936 26
ARDENT4.400/21 400 990 1092 3717 £504 - - £655 25
ARDENT4.400/26 400 1220 1352 4602 £624 - - £811 31
ARDENT4.400/30 400 1404 1560 5310 £720 - - £936 35
ARDENT4.500/13 500 622 845 2883 £330 £394 £429 £429 20
ARDENT4.500/17 500 806 1105 3770 £427 £510 £554 £554 26
ARDENT4.500/21 500 990 1365 4657 £529 £635 £687 £687 32
ARDENT4.500/26 500 1220 1690 5766 £649 £777 £845 £845 39
ARDENT4.500/30 500 1404 1950 6653 £745 £893 £968 £968 44
ARDENT4.500/35 500 1634 2275 7762 £866 £1,037 £1,124 £1,124 53
ARDENT4.500/40 500 1864 2600 8871 £985 £1,182 £1,279 £1,279 58
ARDENT4.600/13 600 622 1001 3415 £352 £422 £455 £455 24
ARDENT4.600/17 600 806 1309 4466 £453 £543 £587 £587 31
ARDENT4.600/21 600 990 1617 5517 £562 £675 £731 £731 39
ARDENT4.600/26 600 1220 2002 6831 £689 £827 £896 £896 47
ARDENT4.600/30 600 1404 2310 7882 £793 £951 £1,029 £1,029 53
ARDENT4.750/13 750 622 1235 4214 £388 £464 £502 £502 29
ARDENT4.750/17 750 806 1615 5510 £501 £600 £649 £649 38
ARDENT4.750/21 750 990 1995 6807 £622 £745 £807 £807 46
ARDENT 4.600/17 (BARE METAL LACQUER)
TECHNICAL
INFORMATION
Wall to front face = 161mm